
Diverse produse fabricate si articole conexe

I.D.: 86472277

Data publicarii	29.08.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.189,90 RON - 2.189,90 RON

Descriere: 1.amortizor motoferestrau 1bucx11.76=11.76ron 2.lant 5bucx42.0160=210.08ron 3.ulei honda 0.6 5bucx31.9320=159.66ron 4.bujie 2bucx12.6050=25.21ron 5.sfoara 2bucx1.68=3.36ron 6.lama 35cm 1bucx134.45=134.45ron pila 3bucx10.0833=30.25ron 8.maner 1bucx14.29=14.29ron 9.fir 3 4bucx184.8750=739.50ron 10.cleste 1bucx22.69=22.69ron 11.lant 1bucx60.50=60.50ron 12.ulei sthil 5bucx46.2180=231.09ron 13.bujie 3bucx25.21=75.63ron 14.autocut 1bucx126.05=126.05ron 15 cablu acceleratie 1bucx117.65=117.65ron 16 carter av 1bucx172.27=172.27ron 17.lant 1bucx55.46=55.46ron.
